Name

Gusow

Hein
Klingenhagen
Peschel
Placzek-Kawan
Poser

Pytlik

ReiRberg
Rosenthal
Sloboda
Sterner
Triebler-Rehfeld
Wallmann
Wallmann
Weckerle
Winter

Vorname
Anatoli
Jargen
Viola
Delia
Pawel
Arite
Michael
Heike
Anette
Juri
Anne
Heike
Anett
Heiko
Barbara
Ulrike

Facharzt*innen BRANDENBURG

Titel

Dr.

Dipl. med.

Dipl. med.

Dr.

Dipl. med.

Dr.

Dipl. med.

Telefon
03331 298816
(3984)-808604
03338-38617
03563-52213
03322-233887
03984-719540

03362-3634
03987-53664
03332-25440

03371632433

033638/83131

03391-6035
03344/150542
03344/150542
03332-523974

3334286466

Stralle

Puschkinallee 19
Rosa-Luxemburg-Str. 21
Berliner Str. 69
Frobelstr. 1

Poststr. 27

Briissower Allee 8
Ernst-Thalmann-StralRe 12B
Obere Mihlenstr. 10 a
Auguststr. 24a
GrabenstraRe 5

Seebad 82
Eisenbahnstrasse 23
Bahnhofstr. 28
Bahnhofstr. 28
Karthaussr. 12
Goethestralle 24

Stand Mai 2023
PLZ Ort

16278 Angermiinde
17291 Prenzlau
16321 Bernau
3130 Spremberg
14612 Falkensee
17291 Prenzlau
15537 Erkner
17268 Templin
16303 Schwedt/Oder
14943 Luckenwalde
15562 Ridersdorf
16816 Neuruppin
16259 Bad Freienwalde
16259 Bad Freienwalde
16303 Schwedt
16225 Eberswalde



